Richmond Park Golf Club

Midweek Texas Scramble

Printed: 27 November 2016

Result of the Competition played on 23 November 2016 at Prince's
Result (Nett Scores):

Overall Score  Placing CountBack

Position

1

Stephen Mason
Graham Swindells
Darren Enthoven

Mark Rosamond
Brett Colley
Henry Lindesay-Bethune

Tamas Ladacs
Kim S Chaffart
Raymond Esin

Toby Hunt
Tore Burman
Chris Jones

Caroline Dewar
Jeremy Prescot
Ann Gardner

Mike Jones
Julian Tatum
Chris Phillips-Jones

Brian Ransom
Seymour Laird
Richard Owen

Lesley Mason
Ted Holt
Cheryl Woodhouse

Peter Jagger
Amit Acharya
Alison Chadwick
Elaine Elborn

Number of Cards Processed =9

Competition Format:

64 - 09.2 =54.8

67 - 07.5=59.5

69 - 08.7 =60.3

69 - 08.7 = 60.3

76 -14.3 = 61.7

73 -09.8 =63.2

71-07.5=63.5

76 -11.5=64.5

79-11.9=67.1

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd

264

29.25

27.65

29.65

28.85

31.25

30.25

31.05

18.93

20.5

19.1

20.23

19.73

20.5

19.17

22.03

8.47

9.75

10.55

9.55

8.62

9.75

8.08

10.02

3.58

3.52

3.58



Competition Report (Nett Scores) - Midweek Texas Scramble - 23 November 2016

Texas Scramble Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: 1/8 of combined Handicaps (4 Player Teams) and 1/6 of
combined Handicaps (3 Player Teams). Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are in use, the number of strokes
received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played. These adjustments are for
competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):
This Competition was non-qualifying for handicap purposes.
Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole
score only (where applicable).

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of
handicap).

Twos:

There were 4 Twos recorded:

Hole 2 Kim S Chaffart & Raymond Esin & Tamas Ladacs
Hole 2 Amit Acharya & Alison Chadwick & Elaine Elborn & Peter Jagger
Hole 16 Darren Enthoven & Stephen Mason & Graham Swindells

Hole 16 Tore Burman & Toby Hunt & Chris Jones



