Richmond Park Golf Club

Midweek Texas Scramble

Printed: 27 November 2016



Result of the Competition played on 23 November 2016 at Prince's Result (Nett Scores):

Overall Position		Score	Placing	CountBack			
l Osidon	Stephen Mason Graham Swindells Darren Enthoven	64 - 09.2 = 54.8	Overall Winner	26.4	18.93	8.47	3.49
2	Mark Rosamond Brett Colley Henry Lindesay-Bethune	67 - 07.5 = 59.5	Overall Runner-Up	29.25	20.5	9.75	3.58
3	Tamas Ladacs Kim S Chaffart Raymond Esin	69 - 08.7 = 60.3	Overall 3rd	27.65	19.1	10.55	3.52
4	Toby Hunt Tore Burman Chris Jones	69 - 08.7 = 60.3		29.65	19.1	9.55	3.52
5	Caroline Dewar Jeremy Prescot Ann Gardner	76 - 14.3 = 61.7		28.85	20.23	8.62	3.21
6	Mike Jones Julian Tatum Chris Phillips-Jones	73 - 09.8 = 63.2		31.1	19.73	9.37	3.46
7	Brian Ransom Seymour Laird Richard Owen	71 - 07.5 = 63.5		31.25	20.5	9.75	3.58
8	Lesley Mason Ted Holt Cheryl Woodhouse	76 - 11.5 = 64.5		30.25	19.17	8.08	2.36
9	Peter Jagger Amit Acharya Alison Chadwick Elaine Elborn	79 - 11.9 = 67.1		31.05	22.03	10.02	3.34

Number of Cards Processed = 9

Competition Format:

Texas Scramble Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: 1/8 of combined Handicaps (4 Player Teams) and 1/6 of combined Handicaps (3 Player Teams). Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are in use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played. These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

This Competition was non-qualifying for handicap purposes.

Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole score only (where applicable).

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of handicap).

Twos:

There were 4 Twos recorded:

Hole 2	Kim S Chaffart & Raymond Esin & Tamas Ladacs
Hole 2	Amit Acharya & Alison Chadwick & Elaine Elborn & Peter Jagger
Hole 16	Darren Enthoven & Stephen Mason & Graham Swindells
Hole 16	Tore Burman & Toby Hunt & Chris Jones